Environmental Protection and Sustainability and the Department of Public Works and 
Transportation. 

THE PUD PROPOSAL: 

The information provided in this PUD Application is intended to demonstrate that the 
proposed PUD will provide a high-quality residential community, which will offer one 
hundred eighty-two (182) dwelling units.  The 182 dwelling units will be a combination of 
approximately 24’ wide and 50’ deep 2 over 2 units and 20’ wide by 42’ deep townhomes. 
The subject site is approximately 15.32 +/- acres of land. The site and acreage meet the 
criteria for a general development PUD as further explained in the below Identification of